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5.4 Q.92 To date, do you feel more jobs have been created in Canada or more jobs have been lost in Canada as a result
of the free Trade deal?
BASE: Free trade with US positive effect

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
A Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35K-  $60K
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K . $59K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 434 50 69 144 141 132 9 30 46 79 136 98 75 151 125 125 165 133
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 413 55 69 149 106 95 11 34 51 78 116 95 73 139 124 122 155 129

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

. More jobs have been :
created in Canada 158 25 33 48 41 37 4 10 19 27 43 42 27 49 41 60 58 58
38.2 46.4 48.2 32.4 38.8 39.1 35.9 28.4 37.4 34.2 37.0 4.5 36.8 353 33.1 49.1 37.4 44.8

More jobs have been
lost in Canada 142 14 22 61 33 27 6 12 14 25 40 30 32 61 42 25 54 33
34.4 26.1 31.9 40.8 30.9 28.3 54.1 36.4 27.2 325 35.0 31.6 44.2 44.1 34.2 20.9 34.7 26.0

There has been no

impact on jobs 111 15 14 38 32 31 1 12 18 26 32 21 14 28 39 36 43 38
26.9 27.5 19.9 25.7 30.0 32.3 9.9 3.3 348 33.4 281 22.1 19.0 20.5 31.3 29.9 27.7 29.2
D.N.S. 2 - - 2 * * - - * - - 2 - . % 2 - *
.5 . - 1.1 .3 3 - - .6 - - 1.8 - .2 1.4 - .2



